21AR3-08 TH 31 31 -- -- 15 21 100 -- 52 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 46 52 B 6 12 P E,C

21AR3-09-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 31 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 140 SGPA:4.67 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 589/1150 (Five hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 51.22% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:4.67 | Status: ATKT

20/01/2026 Page No.5 37fb324b-da11-4c4d-bb87-358e74af96f4

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR3-08 TH 31 26 -- -- 15 21 100 -- 47 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 46 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

21AR3-09-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 28 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 50 25 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 122 SGPA:4.07 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 581/1150 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 50.52% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:4.07 | Status: ATKT

20/01/2026 Page No.9 37fb324b-da11-4c4d-bb87-358e74af96f4

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR3-08 TH 31 37 -- -- 15 20 100 -- 57 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 46 57 B+ 7 14 P E,C

21AR3-09-B TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 40 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 40 50 25 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 197 SGPA:6.57 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 646/1150 (Six hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 56.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 197 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: ATKT

20/01/2026 Page No.10 37fb324b-da11-4c4d-bb87-358e74af96f4

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR3-08 TH 31 45 -- -- 15 23 100 -- 68 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 46 68 A 8 16 P E,C

21AR3-09-B TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 35 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 35 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 126 SGPA:4.20 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 605/1150 (Six hundred and five) | Percentage: 52.61% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: ATKT

20/01/2026 Page No.11 37fb324b-da11-4c4d-bb87-358e74af96f4

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025